JOHN DANIEL YUN

Conductor/Music Director/Pianist

www.johnyun.com
contactjohnyun@gmail.com
New York, NY
(914) 523-1165

Broadway

Maybe Happy Ending Conductor

Hell's Kitchen Associate Conductor

Bob Fosse’s Dancin’ Associate Conductor

Back To The Future Keyboard 2 Sub

Some Like It Hot Keyboard 1 Sub/Vacation Conductor
Tina: The Tina Turner Musical Associate Conductor

Off-Broadway

Hell’'s Kitchen Associate Conductor

National & International Touring

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory (1st NTL) Associate Conductor

West Side Story (International) Associate Conductor
Annie (2nd NTL) Associate Conductor
Annie (1st NTL) Keyboard 1
Godspell (1st NTL) Music Director

Regional Theatre

Thoroughly Modern Millie (Riverside Theatre) Associate Conductor
La Cage Aux Folles (Riverside Theatre) Associate Conductor
West Side Story (Chappelgate Academy) Conductor

Cosi Fan Tutte (Imperial Sarnia) Conductor

Into the Woods (UwOpera) Pianist

Commercial Work

NBC Rockefeller Center with Keke Palmer and  Pianist
Adam Blackstone

BroadwayWorld 20 Year Anniversary Gala Pianist
Disney music video: Zombies 3 Pianist
The Tonight Show with Jimmy Fallon Pianist

74th Tony Award Show Pianist

2024

2024

2023
2023-present
2023-present
2021-2022

2023

2018-2019
2016-2018
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014

2020
2020
2020
2013
2010

2023

2023
2022
2021
2021



	Broadway
	Off-Broadway
	National & International Touring

