JOHN DANIEL YUN

Conductor/Music Director/Pianist

www.johnyun.com contactjohnyun@gmail.com New York, NY (914) 523-1165

Broadway

Maybe Happy Ending	Conductor	2024
Hell's Kitchen	Associate Conductor	2024
Bob Fosse's Dancin'	Associate Conductor	2023
Back To The Future	Keyboard 2 Sub	2023-present
Some Like It Hot	Keyboard 1 Sub/Vacation Conductor	2023-present
Tina: The Tina Turner Musical	Associate Conductor	2021-2022
<u>Off-Broadway</u>		
Hell's Kitchen	Associate Conductor	2023
HEHS NICHEH	ASSOCIATE COLIUUCIOI	2023

National & International Touring

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory (1st NTL)	Associate Conductor	2018-2019
West Side Story (International)	Associate Conductor	2016-2018
Annie (2nd NTL)	Associate Conductor	2015-2016
Annie (1st NTL)	Keyboard 1	2014-2015
Godspell (1st NTL)	Music Director	2013-2014

Regional Theatre

Thoroughly Modern Millie (Riverside Theatre)	Associate Conductor	2020
La Cage Aux Folles (Riverside Theatre)	Associate Conductor	2020
West Side Story (Chappelgate Academy)	Conductor	2020
Cosi Fan Tutte (Imperial Sarnia)	Conductor	2013
Into the Woods (UWOpera)	Pianist	2010

Commercial Work